CTCP FPT (HoSE: FPT)

C6 phiéu dau nganh vé ving gia hap dan

Vi thé dau nganh céng nghé va vién théng. FPT |a cong ty
dirng dau trong linh viec CNTT tai Viét Nam tlr internet bang
théng réng, gia cong phan mém, phat trién phan mém, tich hop
hé théng, dao tao IT. Dé dat dwoc vi thé nay, FPT da tw vwon 1én
phat trién cha yéu ti chinh ndi lwc ctia minh (organic growth).

M6 hinh kinh doanh dan chuyén sang linh vwc c6 tinh 6n
dinh cao. Hién céac linh vuwc kinh doanh én dinh (bao gdm vién
théng, ndi dung sb, gia cong phan mém, dich vu CNTT va Giao
duc) chi chiém 30% doanh thu nhwng c6 bién Ioi nhuan cao hon
nén déng gop dén 60% loi nhuan. Trong khi dé, cac linh vuc
mang tinh chu ky chiém khoang 70% doanh thu nhwng déng gop
40% loi nhuan. FPT dang dan dich chuyén theo hwéng kinh
doanh céc linh vie cé tinh 6n dinh va bién Igi nhuan cao hon.

Dw dia ting trwéng tir xuat khau phan mém. Gia céng phan
mém hién tang trwdng & mic xap xi 33,6% véi bién lgi nhuan
trwéc thué kha cao 22%. Nam 2012, FPT da tring hop dong xay
dwng mot hé théng quan ly CO va cdng théng tin cho bd thuwong
mai Lao va mdt hop ddng quan ly SMS cho Céng ty Bwu chinh
vién théng Myanma véi SMS gateway do FPT ty phat trién

KQKD 4T2013 én dinh. Tap doan FPT bao cdo KQKD 4T2013
véi lgi nhuan rong 760 ty déng, tadng 2% n/n. Tang trwdng loi
nhuan trong mang vién théng va phat trién phan mém da dwoc bu
dap sw suy yéu trong cac mang kinh doanh khac cta FPT. Loi
nhuan trwdc thué vién théng ting 14% so véi cung ky nhé tang
trwdng manh thué bao bang théng réng. Loi nhuan trwéc thué
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clia mang phat trién phan mém tang 88% so véi cung ky. Orchid Capital Inv.

Trwong Gia Binh
SCIC

10,6
7,11

Dinh gia hap dan. V&i cac phién gidm diém gan day, FPT dang 6.05

dwoc giao dich & mirc PE dy phéng hap dan 6.6x, thAp hon mirc
trung binh nganh trong khu vic la 27,1x. Chung t6i dwa ra
Khuyén nghi MUA véi gida muc tiéu 62.000 ddng/cp.

Doanh thu (ty ddng) 20,041.5

8.8%

25,397.8
26.7%

24,624.1
-3.0%

26,960

Tang trwéng (% n/n)

Lei nhuan rong(ty déng)
Tang trwéng (% n/n)
EPS (ddng)

PE (x)

ROE (%)

9,6%
2,206
11,1%
6,200
6.6x
25.3%

ROA

ROE

Net Margin
D/A

10,6
26,3

7,7
20%

1,691.8
20.3%
6,535.6
6.3
35.8%

2,079.1
22.9%
7,783.2
5.3
35.4%

1,985.5
-4.5%
5,624.7
7.4
26.3%
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P/E co ban

P/E pha loang

P/B

Price / Cashflow

Price / Sales

Vén héa / Doanh sb
EV / EBITDA

EV/EBIT

KLCPLH hién tai (Triéu)
KLCPLH binh quén

Gié tri vén hoa (Ty VND)
S& hiru nwdc ngoai
EPS co ban (VND)

EPS pha loang (VND)
Book Value (VND)

EV Ty (VND)

EBITDA Ty (VND)

EBIT Ty (VND)

Tién / No' ngan han
TSLD / No ngén han
Vay dai han / Tai san
Vén vay / Tai san

Vén vay / Vén CSH
Cong ng / Tai san

Céng no' / Vén CSH

La&i gop / Doanh thu

Lai hoat dong / Doanh thu
L&i trwéc thué / Doanh thu
L&i rong / Doanh thu
EBITDA / Doanh thu
EBIT / Doanh thu

ROE

ROA

ROCE

Doanh thu / Vén héa
Doanh thu / Nhan vién (Ty)
Nguén: Stoxpro

2009

5.6

5.6

1.99
11.38
0.32
0.32
3.68

4.3
143.83
143.83
5,954.64
7,392.99
7,392.99
20,854.20
7,770.35
2,111.40
1,807.22
0.65
171
0.18

0.4

1.34
0.63
2.13
20.02%
8.66%
9.22%
7.64%
11.47%
9.82%
38.52%
12.87%
40.79%
3.09
1.23

2010
6.33
6.33
2.01
16.5

0.4

0.4

4.27
4.89
193.48
193.48
8,010.09
6,535.57
6,535.57
20,573.91
11,050.25
2,590.75
2,261.34
0.37
1.63
0.15
0.36
1.12
0.59
1.82
19.93%
9.38%
10.11%
8.45%
12.94%
11.30%
35.76%
11.14%
35.44%
2.5

1.34

2011
5.32
5.32
1.62
4.84
0.35
0.35
3.43

3.9
216.08
216.08
8,945.82
7,783.22
7,783.22
25,537.70
10,718.17
3,127.00
2,751.04
0.44
1.34
0.31
0.85
0.58
158
19.54%
9.54%
9.86%
8.20%
12.33%
10.84%
35.39%
12.34%
41.27%
2.84
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2012
7.36
7.36
1.83

4.7

0.46
0.46
3.92
4.52
273.85
273.85
11,337.34
49.00%
5,624.73
5,624.73
22,563.59
11,899.92
3,034.78
2,635.22
0.44

15

0.2

0.47

0.5

1.15
19.08%
9.43%
9.79%
8.07%
12.34%
10.71%
26.32%
10.57%
38.03%
2.17
1.65

TTM Q1/2013
7.25
7.25
1.74
296.87
0.3
0.3
3.98
4.62
275.12
272.73
11,389.97
49.00%
5,712.65
5,712.65
23,841.03
12,323.58
3,099.73
2,666.59
0.44
1.58
0.2
0.44
0.46
1
13.32%
6.01%
6.30%
5.24%
8.12%
6.99%
24.98%
10.85%
35.14%
3.35
2.56
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DISCLAIMER AND RISK STATEMENT

This material does not seek to comment on the fundamentals of any companies mentioned, Unless indicated, all views expressed herein are the views of
the author’s and may differ from or conflict with those of our research analysts or others in the Firm, The information provided herein has been prepared
solely for informational purposes and is not an offer to buy or sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy or sell the securities or instruments mentioned or to
participate in any particular trading strategy, This information is based on or derived from information generally available to the public from sources
believed to be reliable, No representation or warranty can be given with respect to the accuracy or completeness of the information, or with respect to the
terms of any future offer or transactions conforming to the terms hereof, This report does not provide individually tailored investment advice, It has been
prepared without regard to the circumstances and objectives of those who receive it, We recommend that investors independently evaluate particular
investments and strategies, and encourage them to seek a financial adviser’s advice, The appropriateness of an investment or strategy will depend on an
investor’s circumstances and objectives, Our Strategy & Economics research product does not constitute an offer to buy or sell any security or to

participate in any trading strategy,

The value of and income from your investments may vary because of changes in interest rates or foreign exchange rates, securities prices or market

indexes, operational or financial conditions of companies or other factors,
Past performance is not necessarily a guide to future performance, Estimates of future performance are based on assumptions that may not be realized,

This document is produced using open sources believed to be reliable, However, their accuracy and completeness cannot be guaranteed, The
statements and opinions herein were formed after due and careful consideration for use as information for the purposes of investment, The opinions
contained herein are subject to change without notice, This document is not, and should not be construed as, an offer or the solicitation of an offer to

buy or sell any securities, The use of any information contained in this document shall be at the sole discretion and risk of the user,

Global Alliance Partners (GAP) is an international network of financial services companies employing over 1,500 investment professionals dedicated to
delivering innovative solutions for our clients across private equity, corporate fundraising and M&A, stockbroking and fund management, Partner firms
have advised on more than 350 corporate transactions worth a total of over USD10bn and manage in excess of USD4bn in client assets, Our latest
projects include a USD100M-dedicated Philippines equity fund run from Tokyo and two joint venture RMB-denominated venture capital funds in China,
The fast growing network includes partners whose local expertise spans strategic markets in Africa, Asia, Europe, the Middle East, and North America,
Global Alliance Partners bridges the gap between investment opportunities in leading emerging and frontier markets and key sources of investment risk

capital, www,globalallinacepartners,com
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